Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company MILLENNIUM MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Company ID 0602302.06.99999 **Date Filed** 8/5/2006 2:19:27 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

6613 HIGHWAY 22, SUITE A JAMES M. KEMP

CRESTWOOD, KY 40014 806 STONE CREEK PARKWAY

SUITE 5

LOUISVILLE, KY 40223

Members / Managers

Member	JAMES M KEMP	6613 Highway 22, Suite A, Crestwood, KY 40014
Member	JAMES BETHUREM	6613 Highway 22, Suite A, Crestwood, KY 40014
Member	ANGELA BETHUREM	6613 Highway 22, Suite A, Crestwood, KY 40014

Signatures

Signature James M. Kemp

Title Member